
Attachment 1

Submittal and Contact Information 
John Friedenbach, General Manager, Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District 

828 7th Street, Eureka, CA 95501 
Telephone: (707) 443-5018 
Friedenbach@hbmwd.com 

Distribution List 

This is not an exclusive list. You may team up with an individual or firm not listed. 

Atlas Engineering 

252 G Street 

Arcata, CA 95521 

707-822-2822

LACO 

21 W 4th Street 

Eureka, Ca 95501 

707-443-5054

-Mike Nelson

Nelsonm@lacoassociates.com

Oscar Larson & Associates 

317 3rd Street 

Eureka, CA 95501 

707-445-2043

-Greg Hall Ghall@olarson.com

Whitchurch Engineering 

716 Harris Street 

Eureka, CA 95503 

707-444-1420

MNS Engineers, Inc. 

201 N. Calle Cesar Chavez, Suite 300 

Santa Barbara, CA 93103 

Martinez Services, Inc. 

889 4th Street, Suite 201 

San Rafael, CA 94901-3287 

Ghiradelli 

-Matt McKeon
mmckeon@ghiradelliassoc.com

Baird Engineering 

1257 Main Street 

Fortuna, CA 95540 

707-725-5182

Omsberg & Preston 

434 7th Street 

Eureka, CA 95501 

707-443-8651

Penfold Engineering 

2107 1st Street 

Eureka, CA 95501 

707-442-4587

Greenway Partners 

1385 8th Street, #201

Arcata, CA 95521 

707-822-0597

Points West Surveying Company 

5201 Carlson Park Drive 

Arcata, CA 95521 

707-840-9510

DTN Engineering & Consulting 

2731 K Street 

Eureka, CA 95501 

IMS 

-Michael Kenney

mkenney@imsinfo.com

Ontiveros & Associates 

404 N. Fortuna Blvd.  

Fortuna, CA 95504 

Shasta Builders 

Exchange

2990 Innsbruck Drive

 Redding, CA 96003

707-725-7410 530-221-5556

SHN 

812 W. Wabash 

Eureka, CA 95501 

707-441-8855

-Chuck Swanson cswanson@shn-engr.com

Pacific Affiliates 

990 W. Waterfront Drive 

Eureka, CA 95501 

707-445-3001

Streamline Planning 

1062 G Street, Suite I 

Arcata, CA 95521 

707-822-5785

Cecil & Cecil Enterprises 

3741 Business Drive, Suite 100 

Sacramento, CA 95820-2178 

Humboldt Builders Exchange 

H be-info@humbx.com 

https://www.csda.net/thrivesite/member-resources/rfp-clearinghouse

https://www.thesupplierclearinghouse.com

planroom@shastabe.com

Valley Contractors Exchange 

Elizabeth Carter 

elizabeth@vceonline.com 

elizabeth@calbx.com

GEI

180 Grand Ave Ste 950

Oakland ca 94612

510-350-2914

Daniel Wade

dwade@geiconsultants.com




